sales@eland.co.uk www.eland.co.uk tel +44 (0)20 7241 8787 fax +44 (0)20 7241 8700
Find this product online at www.eland.co.uk | Electrical Cable | Rubber Flexible Cable
Eland Product Group A1W
Dimensions
Eland Part Number Nominal Cross
Sectional Area
mm2
Nominal Thickness of
Insulation
mm
Nominal Thickness of
Sheath
mm
Nominal Overall
Diameter
mm
Nominal Weight
kg/Km
A1W006 6 1.0 1.0 5.5 94
A1W010 10 1.0 1.4 8.9 154
A1W016 16 1.0 1.4 10.1 223
A1W025 25 1.2 1.4 11.7 312
A1W035 35 1.2 1.4 12.6 415
A1W050 50 1.4 1.6 14.8 563
A1W070 70 1.4 1.8 17.0 804
A1W095 95 1.6 2.0 19.5 1032
A1W120 120 1.6 2.0 21.3 1294
A1W150 150 1.8 2.2 23.1 1593
A1W185 185 2.0 2.6 26.3 1939
A1W240 240 2.2 2.8 30.1 2538
A1W300 300 2.4 3.0 32.9 3165
A1W400 400 2.4 3.0 37.9 4092
Conductor
Class 6 extra flexible plain copper
Insulation
PVC NBR (Polyvinyl Chloride Nitrile Butane Rubber) compound